

N/W:-	Temporary restoration				
	of road from Satalaha				
	Bisfi (Area) road - Jagher				
	ura - Porsauni Road.				
A/N:-	Vide Secretary Letter No.:-				
	डो ३६ - ४ (३०) विविध (३.११)				
	-			१३	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C/O					
- 23/08/2020					
- 23-40/2016/- 2789373					
Dated - 21/08/2021					
Name of Agency :- Departmental					
Head :- F.D.R					
Date of measurement :- 23.05.2021					
① Provisioning & laying bricks, bats					
--- all complete job as					
per dir of E/I					

Ch.	Nos	L	W	D	Qty
5.050	1x5.0x2.0x0.6 =				6.00 m ³
+05.20	1x8.0x2.0x0.6 =				9.60 m ³
	1x5.0x1.0x0.6 =				3.00 m ³
	1x3.0x2.0x0.3 =				1.80 m ³
	1x11.0x3.8x0.6 =				24.75 m ³
5.350	1x5.0x3.0x0.6 =				9.00 m ³
5.550	1x1.5x1.0x0.5 =				0.68 m ³
	1x3.0x1.5x0.3 =				1.35 m ³
	1x5.0x1.5x0.3 =				2.25 m ³
	1x5.0x1.5x0.3 =				2.25 m ³
6.010	1x3.0x3.8x0.6 =				6.75 m ³
+0	1x5.0x1.5x0.6 =				4.50 m ³
6.200	1x3.0x3.8x0.3 =				3.38 m ³
	1x5.0x1.5x0.6 =				4.50 m ³
	1x1.5x1.5x0.3 =				0.68 m ³
B/F					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.450	2	2.00	1.00	0.30 =	1.20 m ³
to	1	30.00	3.75	4.9 =	551.25 m ³
6.600	1	3.00	2.00	0.60 =	3.60 m ³
	1	2.00	2.00	0.30 =	1.20 m ³
	1	3.00	2.00	0.30 =	1.80 m ³
	1	1.50	1.50	0.30 =	0.68 m ³
6.900 to 7.200	1	10.00	2.00	0.60 =	12.00 m ³
"	1	15.00	3.75	0.60 =	33.75 m ³
"	1	2.00	2.00	0.60 =	2.40 m ³
"	1	2.00	3.75	0.30 =	2.25 m ³
"	1	3.00	1.50	0.30 =	1.35 m ³
"	1	7.00	1.50	0.30 =	3.15 m ³

7.500 to 7.700	1	5.00	2.00	0.30 =	3.00 m ³
"	1	15.00	2.00	0.30 =	9.00 m ³
"	1	5.00	3.75	0.30 =	5.63 m ³
"	1	5.00	2.00	0.30 =	3.00 m ³
"	1	5.00	3.00	0.30 =	4.50 m ³
8.00 to 8.200	1	2.50	2.00	0.30 =	1.50 m ³
"	3	3.00	3.00	0.30 =	2.70 m ³
"	1	5.00	1.00	0.30 =	1.50 m ³
"	1	30.00	6.25	2.5 =	468.75 m ³
"	2	15.00	6.70	0.9 =	180.9 m ³
Blank					1375.58 m ³
23-5	Abstract of cost				

① P/L bricks bats --- in complete job --- B.M. of E.I.I

06

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB RNO-④					
1375.58 @ 1867.76/m ³ RS=25692.53					m ³
Add GST @ 12% RS =					308310.00
Add S/C @ 1% RS =					25693.00
S.E (1375.58 x 1063 x 10%) RS = 146224					
Total RS = 3049510.00					
23-5-21					
JE					
AE					
EE					